—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm Chief
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor

Mh Clinical Specialist

Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Ld Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Supv
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Secretary-Advanced Level
Health Svcs PInr/Eval-Level B
Health Svcs PInr/Eval-Level B

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc

Total Wages
$169,528
$105,668
$101,125
$99,544
$98,892
$98,775
$94,736
$92,525
$88,328
$85,282
$84,851
$83,933
$82,103
$82,029
$74,687
$72,642
$71,548
$69,863
$69,236
$68,368
$68,291
$67,883
$67,268
$67,243
$67,220
$67,115
$65,057
$64,578
$61,110
$60,248
$54,902



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.

Student Intern Level V
Clerk-Senior Level

Health Ed Specialist
Substance Abuse Counselor
Clerk-Experienced Level
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program Mngr
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Mh Clinical Specialist
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Community Health Worker Il
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc

$52,707
$52,296
$50,264
$47,307
$46,242
$45,163
$44,728
$44,497
$44,412
$42,333
$39,074
$37,951
$36,292
$36,261
$31,473
$26,869
$25,118
$17,508
$17,016
$15,205
$11,935
$7,962
$5,479
$2,780
$87



