	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm Chief		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$169,528
2.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$105,668
3.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$101,125
4.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$99,544
5.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$98,892
6.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$98,775
7.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$94,736
8.	Mh Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$92,525
9.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$88,328
10.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$85,282
11.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$84,851
12.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$83,933
13.	Substance Abuse Ld Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$82,103
14.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$82,029
15.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$74,687
16.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$72,642
17.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$71,548
18.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$69,863
19.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$69,236
20.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$68,368
21.	Substance Abuse Program Supv		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$68,291
22.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,883
23.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,268
24.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,243
25.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,220
26.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$67,115
27.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$65,057
28.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$64,578
29.	Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$61,110
30.	Health Svcs Plnr/Eval-Level B		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$60,248
31.	Health Svcs Plnr/Eval-Level B		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$54,902

32.	Student Intern Level V	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$52,707
33.	Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$52,296
34.	Health Ed Specialist	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$50,264
35.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$47,307
36.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$46,242
37.	Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$45,163
38.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$44,728
39.	Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$44,497
40.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$44,412
41.	Substance Abuse Program Mngr	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$42,333
42.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$39,074
43.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$37,951
44.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$36,292
45.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$36,261
46.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$31,473
47.	Mh Clinical Specialist	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$26,869
48.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$25,118
49.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$17,508
50.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$17,016
51.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$15,205
52.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$11,935
53.	Community Health Worker II	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$7,962
54.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$5,479
55.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$2,780
56.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$87